HYDRAULIC ENGINE-PUMP KIT (Page 44)

irrigation

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Hydraulic Engine-Pump Kit Parts List



HYDRAULIC ENGINE-PUMPKIT

irrigation

[ POS. || Page J[Description I| N.Pieces I| Item Number I| Notes |
1 44  ||Bolt TCEI M6x30 2
2 44  ||Filter Assembly RFM4 3/8"F 1 7000318
3 44 | Tractor Coupler /2" F 2 9900104
4+5 44 Qil Plug with copper washer 1/2" 1 7000321
6+24 44 Qil Tank and Mounting Kit 1 7000064
7 44 )| Threaded hosetail 3/8" mnpt x &16 hstl 1 7000319
8 44 f|Clamp ABA 25 2 2000111
9 44  j|Rubber Hose R2 16x23 1 7000320 .32 meters
10 44 fAluminum Elbow 3/8" F 1 7000317
11 44 Hydraulic Pump GR1 1.6 cmc/giro 1 7000316
12 44  ||Bolt TCEI M6x30 4
13 44  |[Nipple 1/2"-3/8" 1 8900109
14+16 44 Hydraulic Pump Coupler and Mount GR1 1 7001325 B&S 6.5hp
44 Hydraulic Pump Coupler and Mount GR1 1 7000325 B&S5.5hp
17 44 || Set Screw M8x10 1 c.16
18 44  f|Key 1 7000326
19 44 Engine Briggs& Stratton 6.5hp 1 7000324
20 44  ||Elbow 90 degree 3/8" F-F 1 7000323
21 44  j|Extension M-F 3/8" L=40 1 7000322
22 44  |[Nipple 3/8"-1/2" 1 8900109
23 44  INutM12 4
25 44 ||Bolt TE M12x180 4

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

Hydraulic Engine-Pump Kit Parts List



